
SD-B200H

FEATURE

Simple Operation

Strong Durability Waterproof by silicon, Strong stainless body
Upgraded new type of Canopy cover to 
protect any water from outside.

Strong Cleaning Performance     Built in powerful BLT vibrator

Warming up mode Thermostat for temperature control (30~85℃)

SPECIFICATIONS

SD- B200H

240(W) x 140(L) x 100(H)

300(W) x 166(L) x 250(H)

3.3L

28㎑

100W

1.41A

4.7KG

AC220V / 60Hz

Operation time : 30min.

Thermostat : 30~85℃ +- 10%

Tub: SUS-304, Body: SUS-430

Cover, Fuse x 2, Manual

250

100

300

240 140

123

166

220

Model

Inside Diameter

Outside Diameter

Capacity

Ultrasonic Frequency

Ultrasonic Output

Current Consumption

Gross Weight

Power

Operation Time

                        

Materials                   
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560_159, Cheonggyecheon-ro, Jongno-gu, Seoul, Korea

tel/ 82-1644-5897 fax/ 82-2-2278-2276

(Turn the timer dial to the direction of infinity marks 
located 11 o'clock direction and use the device for 
short time by on/off power switch.)

Built in Time switch(0~30min.)
Added a function of short time operation mode.


